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INVESTMENT PACKAGE
INVEST & GET PROFIT IN 72 HOURSINVEST & GET PROFIT IN 72 HOURS

$25
$50
$100
$200
$400
$800

$1,600
$3,200
$6,400
$12,800
$25,600
$51,200

$25
$50
$100
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$400
$800

$1,600
$3,200
$6,400
$12,800
$25,600
$51,200

$40.50
$80.00
$160.00
$300.00
$600.00

$1,200.00
$2,400.00
$4,800.00
$9,600.00
$19,200.00
$38,400.00
$76,800.00

$40.50
$80.00
$160.00
$300.00
$600.00

$1,200.00
$2,400.00
$4,800.00
$9,600.00
$19,200.00
$38,400.00
$76,800.00

INVESTMENTINVESTMENT PROFITPROFIT
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REINVEST AND EARN MORE

PACKAGEPACKAGE
REINVEST &

GET 175%
(4-6 DAYS)

REINVEST &
GET 175%

(4-6 DAYS)

$50
$100
$200
$400
$800

$1,600
$3,200
$6,400
$12,800
$25,600
$51,200

$50
$100
$200
$400
$800

$1,600
$3,200
$6,400
$12,800
$25,600
$51,200

$87.50
$175
$350
$700

$1,400
$2,800
$5,600
$11,200

$22,400
$44,800
$89,600

$87.50
$175
$350
$700

$1,400
$2,800
$5,600
$11,200

$22,400
$44,800
$89,600

REINVEST &
GET 200%

(7-9 DAYS)

REINVEST &
GET 200%

(7-9 DAYS)

-
$200
$400
$800

$1,600
$3,200
$6,400
$12,800
$25,600
$51,200

$102,400

-
$200
$400
$800

$1,600
$3,200
$6,400
$12,800
$25,600
$51,200

$102,400

REINVEST &
GET 225%

(10-12 DAYS)

REINVEST &
GET 225%

(10-12 DAYS)

-
-

$450
$900

$1,800
$3,600
$7,200
$14,400
$28,800
$57,600
$115,200

-
-

$450
$900

$1,800
$3,600
$7,200
$14,400
$28,800
$57,600
$115,200

REINVEST &
GET 250%

(13-15 DAYS)

REINVEST &
GET 250%

(13-15 DAYS)

-
-
-

$1,000
$2,000
$4,000
$8,000
$16,000
$32,000
$64,000
$128,000

-
-
-

$1,000
$2,000
$4,000
$8,000
$16,000
$32,000
$64,000
$128,000

REINVEST &
GET 275%

(16-18 DAYS)

REINVEST &
GET 275%

(16-18 DAYS)

-
-
-
-

$2,200
$4,400
$8,800
$17,600
$35,200
$70,400
$140,800

-
-
-
-

$2,200
$4,400
$8,800
$17,600
$35,200
$70,400
$140,800

REINVEST &
GET 300%

(19-21 DAYS)

REINVEST &
GET 300%

(19-21 DAYS)

-
-
-
-
-

$4,800
$9,600
$19,200
$38,400
$76,800
$153,600

-
-
-
-
-

$4,800
$9,600
$19,200
$38,400
$76,800
$153,600

Again you will start from 175% to 300%
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DIRECTDIRECT
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LEVEL INCOME

DIRECT

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

DIRECT

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

10%

10%

5%

2%

5%

10%

10%

5%

2%

5%

1% EXTRA

1% EXTRA

1% EXTRA

1% EXTRA

1% EXTRA

1% EXTRA

1% EXTRA

1% EXTRA

1% EXTRA

1% EXTRA

ON REINVESTON REINVEST
NO CONDITION

2,000 $ DIRECT BUSINESS

5,000 $ DIRECT BUSINESS

10,000 $ DIRECT BUSINESS

20,000 $ DIRECT BUSINESS

NO CONDITION

2,000 $ DIRECT BUSINESS

5,000 $ DIRECT BUSINESS

10,000 $ DIRECT BUSINESS

20,000 $ DIRECT BUSINESS

ON EVERY TIME CONDITIONON EVERY TIME CONDITIONINCOMEINCOMELEVELLEVEL
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DIRECT
BUSINESS

DIRECT
BUSINESS

TEAM
BUSINESS

TEAM
BUSINESS

$2,000

$2,000

$5,000

$10,000

$20,000

$50,000

$50,000

$100,000

$200,000

$2,000

$2,000

$5,000

$10,000

$20,000

$50,000

$50,000

$100,000

$200,000

$2,000

$5,000

$10,000

$20,000

$50,000

$100,000

$200,000

$400,000

$500,000

$2,000

$5,000

$10,000

$20,000

$50,000

$100,000

$200,000

$400,000

$500,000

BUSINESS REWARDS

BUSINESS
REWARD

BUSINESS
REWARD

$100

$250

$500

$1,000

$2,500

$5,000

$10,000

$20,000

$30,000

$100

$250

$500

$1,000

$2,500

$5,000

$10,000

$20,000

$30,000
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Minimum Deposit amount: $25

Min Withdrawal : $20 (Daily)

Withdrawal Charges : 10%

One ID per : Gmail, mobile
number and wallet address

WITHDRAWAL TIMINGS

TERMS AND CONDITION

Request Time: 9:00 AM to 9:30 AM (IST)

Transfer Time: 9:30 AM to 12:00 PM (IST)
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IMPORTANTIMPORTANT POINTS

Mining is competitive. You're racing 
against other miners worldwide.

Mining rewards are halved every 
4 years (next halving in 2028).

Profit depends on hardware 
efficiency, electricity cost, 
and Bitcoin price.

In India, mining is legal, but 
earnings are taxable.

www.finexa.clubwww.finexa.club



Upload your withdrawal confirmation video 
on your ID and your next withdrawal will be

“100% FREE OF CHARGE!!!”

Your next withdrawal feesYour next withdrawal fees 10% FREE10% FREE10% FREE10% FREE

100%100%
OFFOFF

FLATFLAT
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TYPES OFTYPES OF

WITHWITH

BONUS

EARN
TO

LEVEL BONUS

DIRECT REFERRAL
BUSINESS REWARD
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OUROUR

VISION
We envision a world where 
users transition seamlessly 
from Web2 to Web3 - where 
the digital experiences they 
love are elevated by the 
transparency, security, and 
sovereignty of blockchain 
technology. Finexa is designed 
to serve as this bridge, making 
the future of the internet 
accessible, engaging, and 
empowering for all.

To reclaim digital freedom by 
building a platform where 
expression is permanent, data 
is personal, and community is 
powerful. Finexa is dismantling 
the walls of centralized 
censorship and empowering 
creators, thinkers, and rebels 
to unite on an unbreakable, 

decentralized network.

MISSION
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BITCOIN MINING ?
Bitcoin mining is the process by which new 
bitcoins are created and transactions on 
the Bitcoin network are verified. It involves 
solving complex mathematical problems 
using powerful computers. The first miner 
to solve the problem adds a new block of 
transactions to the blockchain and 
receives a reward in the form of newly 
generated bitcoins and transaction fees.

WHAT ISWHAT IS

Powering the future of 
decentralized finance, 
one block at a time.

“ “
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SIMPLIFIED . . .

3

4 5

1 2
Transactions are 
grouped into a 
"block."

Miners compete to 
solve a cryptographic 
puzzle (a process 
called Proof of Work).

The first miner to solve the puzzle gets 
to add the block to the blockchain.

HOW IT WORKSHOW IT WORKS

That miner earns a 
reward: currently 3.125 
BTC per block (after the 
2024 halving).

The mining cycle 
repeats about 
every 10 minutes.
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This becomes possible by solving complex 
puzzles using powerful computers.

Mining not only secures the Bitcoin 
network but also helps maintain its 
decentralized nature. It ensures no 
single entity controls the system.

SUMMARY !!!

BITCOIN
MINING
BITCOIN
MINING

VALIDATING TRANSACTIONSVALIDATING TRANSACTIONS

EARNING CRYPTO REWARDSEARNING CRYPTO REWARDS
== ++
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www.finexa.clubwww.finexa.club
Website:Website:

““

““

JOIN US TODAYJOIN US TODAY

FINTECH AND CRYPTO MINING

WE MADE

EASY &
REWARDING

CRYPTO
MINING


