







INVEST & GET PROFIT IN 72 HOURS

S.NO	INVESTMENT	PROFIT	
1	\$25	\$40.50	
2	\$50	\$80.00	
3	\$100	\$160.00	
4	\$200	\$300.00	
5	\$400	\$600.00	
6	\$800	\$1,200.00	
7	\$1,600	\$2,400.00	
8	\$3,200	\$4,800.00	
9	\$6,400	\$9,600.00	
10	\$12,800	\$19,200.00	
11	\$25,600	\$38,400.00	
12	\$51,200	\$76,800.00	



REINVEST AND EARN MORE

PACKAGE	REINVEST & GET 175% (4-6 DAYS)	REINVEST & GET 200% (7-9 DAYS)	REINVEST & GET 225% (10-12 DAYS)	REINVEST & GET 250% (13-15 DAYS)	REINVEST & GET 275% (16-18 DAYS)	REINVEST & GET 300% (19-21 DAYS)
\$50	\$87.50	-	-	-	-	-
\$100	\$175	\$200	11.7	1 🖢	<u>-</u> , <u>+</u>)	-
\$200	\$350	\$400	\$450	╱╷ ╽ ┦ ͳ╽╷		
\$400	\$700	\$800	\$900	\$1,000		
\$800	\$1,400	\$1,600	\$1,800	\$2,000	\$2,200	7 + 甲二甲中血
\$1,600	\$2,800	\$3,200	\$3,600	\$4,000	\$4,400	\$4,800
\$3,200	\$5,600	\$6,400	\$7,200	\$8,000	\$8,800	\$9,600
\$6,400	\$11,200	\$12,800	\$14,400	\$16,000	\$17,600	\$19,200
\$12,800	\$22,400	\$25,600	\$28,800	\$32,000	\$35,200	\$38,400
\$25,600	\$44,800	\$51,200	\$57,600	\$64,000	\$70,400	\$76,800
\$51,200	\$89,600	\$102,400	\$115,200	\$128,000	\$140,800	\$153,600

Again you will start from 175% to 300%



LEVEL INCOME

LEVEL

DIRECT

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

INCOME

10%

10%

5%

2%

5%

ON EVERY TIME CONDITION

NO CONDITION

2,000 \$ DIRECT BUSINESS

5,000 \$ DIRECT BUSINESS

10,000 \$ DIRECT BUSINESS

20,000 \$ DIRECT BUSINESS

ON REINVEST

1% EXTRA

1% EXTRA

1% EXTRA

1% EXTRA

1% EXTRA





BUSINESS REWARDS

DIRECT BUSINESS	TEAM BUSINESS	BUSINESS REWARD	
\$2,000	\$2,000	\$100	
\$2,000	\$5,000	\$250	
\$5,000	\$10,000	\$500	
\$10,000	\$20,000	\$1,000	
\$20,000	\$50,000	\$2,500	
\$50,000	\$100,000	\$5,000	
\$50,000	\$200,000	\$10,000	
\$100,000	\$400,000	\$20,000	
\$200,000	\$500,000	\$30,000	



TERMS AND CONDITION



Minimum Deposit amount: \$25



Min Withdrawal: \$20 (Daily)



Withdrawal Charges: 10%



One ID per : Gmail, mobile number and wallet address

WITHDRAWAL TIMINGS



Request Time: 9:00 AM to 9:30 AM (IST)



Transfer Time: 9:30 AM to 12:00 PM (IST)









IMPORTANT POINTS

Mining is competitive. You're racing against other miners worldwide.



Mining rewards are halved every 4 years (next halving in 2028).



Profit depends on hardware efficiency, electricity cost, and Bitcoin price.



In India, mining is legal, but earnings are taxable.







Upload your withdrawal confirmation video on your ID and your next withdrawal will be "100% FREE OF CHARGE!!!"

Your next withdrawal fees 10% FREE





·OUR·

VISION

We envision a world where users transition seamlessly from Web2 to Web3 - where the digital experiences they love are elevated by the transparency, security, and sovereignty of blockchain technology. Finexa is designed to serve as this bridge, making the future of the internet accessible, engaging, and empowering for all.



MISSION

To reclaim digital freedom by building a platform where expression is permanent, data is personal, and community is powerful. Finexa is dismantling the walls of centralized censorship and empowering creators, thinkers, and rebels to unite on an unbreakable, decentralized network.



WHAT IS BITCOIN MINING?

Bitcoin mining is the process by which new bitcoins are created and transactions on the Bitcoin network are verified. It involves solving complex mathematical problems using powerful computers. The first miner to solve the problem adds a new block of transactions to the blockchain and receives a reward in the form of newly generated bitcoins and transaction fees.

Powering the future of decentralized finance, one block at a time.



www.finexa.club

HOW IT WORKS SIMPLIFIED...

٦

Transactions are grouped into a "block."

2

Miners compete to solve a cryptographic puzzle (a process called Proof of Work).

The first miner to solve the puzzle gets to add the block to the blockchain.

y

That miner earns a reward: currently 3.125 BTC per block (after the 2024 halving).

5

The mining cycle repeats about every 10 minutes

FINEXA

SUMMARY !!!

BITCOIN = VALIDATING TRANSACTIONS + EARNING CRYPTO REWARDS

This becomes possible by solving complex puzzles using powerful computers.

Mining not only secures the Bitcoin network but also helps maintain its decentralized nature. It ensures no single entity controls the system.



